PORTWEST




PORTWEST

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

DX452BKR26
DX452BKR28
DX452BKR30

DX452BKR32
DX452BKR34
DX452BKR36
DX452BKR38

(23-Aug-2025)

Colour

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

©

Cubic(m?)
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864
0.0864

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108409518
5036108409525
5036108409532
5036108409549
5036108409556
5036108409563
5036108409570

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

15036108895004
15036108895011
15036108895028
15036108895035
15036108895042
15036108895059
15036108895066




